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PTT (test plug or Pete’s Plug®) 
Pressure, temperature test plug    

Specifications

Body: Brass
Diaphragm / core: EPDM
End process connection: ¼ or ½ nptm
Cap retainer: Plastic
Maximum operating pressure: 1,000 psi (6,894 kPa)
Maximum process temperature: 350°F (176°C)

Applications
The PTT test plug facilitates quick pressure and temperature reading at recommended test points without disturbing the process.
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1/2" NPT

0.83"
 [21.12mm]

0.47"
 [11.89mm]

0.92"
 [23.37mm]

1.47"
 [37.27mm]
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1.00"
 [25.28mm]

1.54"
 [39.18mm] 1/4 "NPT

0.55"
 [13.90mm]

0.51"
 [13.00mm]

Illustrated model: PTTP-50B    Illustrated model: PTTP-25B    
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